European Orienteering Championships 2018
Cadempino, Ticino, Switzerland

EOC 2018, Relay Women - Start List

Date:
Location:
Map:

www.eoc2018.ch

Saturday, May 12th, 2018 Leg 1:
Vaglio Leg 2:
Tesserete Leg 3:
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Nation
Name

Finland 1

HAAJANEN Sofia
SIANOJA Maija
HAATAJA Anna
Sweden 1

STRAND Lina
HAGSTROM Sara
OHLSSON Karolin
Russian Federation 1
RUDNAYA Anastasia
MIRONOVA Svetlana
RIABKINA Tatyana
Switzerland 1
WYDER Judith

ROOS Elena

GROSS Julia

Czech Republic 1
KOSOVA Denisa
HORCICKOVA Vendula
KNAPOVA Jana
Denmark 1

KLYSNER Cecilie Friberg
BOBACH Ida

ALM Maja

Norway 1
ALEXANDERSEN Sigrid
JAHREN Silje Ekroll
BENJAMINSEN Andrine
Estonia 1

UIBOUPIN Kerstin
KAASIKU Evely
HAUG Marianne
France 1

BEAUVIR Maelle
VERCELLOTTI Lea
BASSET Isia
Bulgaria 1

ILIEVA lliana
IVANOVA Kristina
DYAKSOVA Andreya
Germany 1
GOETSCH Arntraut
MUELLER Dorothea
LOESCH Susen
Ukraine 1
PANCHENKO Olha
PITIRIMOVA Olena
DZEMA Kateryna
Latvia 1

DAMBE Inga

VIKE Laura
GROSBERGA Sandra
Great Britain 1
TULLIE Jessica
TAYLOR Catherine
ORR Hollie
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European Orienteering Championships 2018
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EOC 2018, Relay Women - Start List
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Saturday, May 12th, 2018 Leg 1:

Bib
Leg
65
65-1
65-2
65-3
66
66-1
66-2
66-3
67
67-1
67-2
67-3
68
68-1
68-2
68-3
69
69-1
69-2
69-3
70
70-1
70-2
70-3
71
71-1
71-2
71-3
72
72-1
72-2
72-3
73
73-1
73-2
73-3
74
74-1
74-2
74-3
75
75-1
75-2
75-3
77
77-1
77-2
77-3
78
78-1
78-2
78-3
79
79-1
79-2
79-3

Vaglio Leg 2:
Tesserete Leg 3:

Nation
Name

ltaly 1

SCALET Carlotta
TAUFER Francesca
ZAGONEL Viola
Austria 1

RAMSTEIN Laura
ARBTER Anja

KADAN Ursula
Lithuania 1

VALAITE Indre
GVILDYTE Tekle Emilija
RAZAITYTE Gabija
Australia 1

ROUND Vanessa

NEVE Jasmine
PRENDERGAST Aislinn
Spain 1

FELICIANO SANJUAN Violeta
FRIBERG Alicia
SERRALLONGA ARQUES Anna
Russian Federation 2
DVORIANSKAIA Anna
BOROVKOVA Anastasiia
NOVIKOVA Yulia
Finland 2

NURMI Kirsi

NARHI Anna

VIBERG Tuulia
Sweden 2

BJESSMO Emma
FORSGREN Lilian
OLSSON Alva

Czech Republic 2
JANOSIKOVA Tereza
MECHLOVA Lenka
SIKOVA Karolina
Switzerland 2

GROSS Paula
AEBERSOLD Simona
JENZER Sarina
Norway 2

MYHRE Ingjerd
HALLAN STEIWER Kine
OLAUSSEN Marie
Bulgaria 2

PETROVA Yasna
DYAKSOVA Antoaneta
GOTSEVA Liliana
Denmark 2

WEBER Amanda Falck
GJOTTERUP Caroline
OEDUM Miri Thrane
France 2

POIROT Delphine
PALCAU Marie Violaine
OBSTETAR Anne
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European Orienteering Championships 2018
Cadempino, Ticino, Switzerland

EOC 2018, Relay Women - Start List

Date:
Location:

Map:

Bib
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Saturday, May 12th, 2018 Leg 1:
Vaglio Leg 2:
Tesserete Leg 3:

Nation
Name

Great Britain 2
SHEPHERD Jo
WATSON Charlotte
LEAKE Alice
Germany 2
STARKE Paula
REINHARDT Anna
NIEKE Patricia
Italy 2

CAGLIO Anna
SCALET Nicole
POZZEBON Irene
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